FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

ISIN: CA30606C1086

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 17:59:47

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 9.09% (0.03)

CA30606C1086

FPC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

51 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.295 CAD (500)
0.305 CAD (5,000)
0.275 CAD

0.335 CAD

0.275 CAD

0.275 CAD
0.304534 CAD
515,840
157,090.57

110

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.50

0.40

0.30

010

0.20 ]'»W :

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA30606C1086&ID_NOTATION=70912149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc8095513b5e8828d2e6d016c238efd5b9c9d2532648964f8a3303daef501aba&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2c3752b7e8565e384&time=1723911491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4457cefd9c556b13d367fefb9af36959bc386cf1a4bbdb8a09d0b3d0ce3b6a0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e5ee8ab9c8d314dc8&time=1723911491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5757853d32c7bf75dacab85c15496b67c7ab1b611f6e8a08438e452acf2564e&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e1c822259f08db852&time=1723911491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f8c3f02c5e7038d2de445eeba57acd65e0be5417a5706abe21439e0a0b29d7e6&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0f580bbb95d85b19b&time=1723911491&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5d4a934ccb5a07fabf98a1cf336a834e8c9b08966a0bdd21fc7faa7c4161a5d&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a1a1d601bf9d424dd&time=1723911491&tool=RSC

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 17:59:47

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 9.09% (0.03)

CA30606C1086

FPC

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

51 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.295 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.305 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.275 CAD
High 0.335 CAD
Low 0.275 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.275 CAD
VWAP 0.304534 CAD
Volume (pcs) 515,840
Trading volume 157,090.57
Number of trades 110
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +30.95% +103.70% -31.25%
Perf (abs.) +0.07 +0.14 -0.13
Beta 0.34 0.16 0.48
Volatility 105.36  101.31 83.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 17:59 0.30 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05 0.173 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 0.164 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 0.163 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 19:28 0.105 USD

0.49 CAD (2024/05/14
0.12 CAD (2024/01/02
0.49 CAD (2024/05/14
0.08 CAD (2023/12/28

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.16

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.24 CAD (242,880
0.23 CAD (109,861
0.27 CAD (220,111

)
)
)
0.21 CAD (162,840)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

110
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=70912149
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250507039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180687543
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=92225686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88375498

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=88375498

FALCO RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
FALCO RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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